
Functional Skills English Level 2 
 

Day Date Time Topic 

Thursday 15/08/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Punctuation, learning and practice 

Thursday 22/08/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Understanding nouns, adjectives, verbs, modal verbs 

Thursday 29/08/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Tenses, and articles 

Thursday 05/09/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
Finding meaning using dictionary (noun, verb and 
adjective) and paraphrasing 

Thursday 12/09/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Homophones, double letters, silent letters 

Thursday 19/09/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
Reading – Purpose of text (Comprehension and key 
ideas) 

Thursday 26/09/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
Reading – Purpose of text (implicit/infer, skim/scan 
etc.) 

Thursday 03/10/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Reading – Purpose of text (Facts, opinions, bias etc.) 

Thursday 10/10/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Types of texts (reports, forums, articles, etc.) 

Thursday 17/10/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

Understanding language devices (anecdotes, similes 
and metaphors, rules of 3, alliteration, direct address, 
imperatives etc.) 

Thursday 24/10/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Understanding organizational features 

Thursday 31/10/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
Understand comparing texts, and the terms used in 
exam questions. 

Thursday 07/11/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
Writing - Introduction and discussion on: Planning, 
PAF, personal, impersonal writing and tasks in writing. 

Thursday 14/11/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Writing – How to write different forms 

Thursday 21/11/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM SLC – Presentation, Q/A, discussion 

Thursday 28/11/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM SLC Exam Practice 

Thursday 05/12/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Reading Exam Practice 

Thursday 12/12/2024 6:30 PM – 7:30 PM Writing Exam Practice 

 


